
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025
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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 401,951.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67401,951.40

401,951.400.00Unobligated Allotment 345,320.73 0.00 345,320.730.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 56,630.670.00 0.00 0.00 0.00401,951.40 401,951.40 0.000.00 0.000.00401,951.400.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 401,951.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67401,951.40

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 401,951.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67401,951.40

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (16,305.73) 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,305.73

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (16,305.73) 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,305.73

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (16,305.73) 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.003,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019,305.73

Communication Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (1,069.26) 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006,440.46

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,371.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,646.20) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,646.20

Landline 5020502002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (5,646.20) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005,646.20

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (794.26) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00794.26

Confidential, Intelligence and Extraordinary 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00600.00

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00600.00

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,374.99 0.00 0.00 269,824.20 269,824.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 269,824.20 213,193.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 213,193.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67252,449.21

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,424.39 0.00 0.00 60,970.66 60,970.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,970.66 60,970.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,970.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014,546.27

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (54,343.75) 0.00 0.00 56,630.67 56,630.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67110,974.42

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,294.35 0.00 0.00 152,222.87 152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,222.87 152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00126,928.52

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,294.35 0.00 0.00 152,222.87 152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,222.87152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 152,222.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00126,928.52

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123,156.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123,156.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 123,156.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123,156.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 401,951.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,951.40 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 345,320.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,630.67401,951.40
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